OUR LADY OF MT CARMEL
CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL

BY PRAYER AND ACTION WE FOLLOW CHRIST

T

School Fees Schedule for 2016 - approved by School Board 19 October 2015

Annual
1 Child 2 Child 3 Child 4 Child

Tuition Fees + based on no 1024 1383 1742 1921
increase on 1 child
(65% discount for 2™ & 3" child, 82.5%
discount for 4™ child)
Resource and Activity Levy 792 1304 1791 2278
(includes Resources, Catholic Futures,
Maintenance, Excursions, It Levy, Diaries
& other incidental expenses)
Compulsory Capital Levy 525 525 525 525
Voluntary P&F levy 116 116 116 116
Total - Annual 2457 3328 4174 4840
Extras: Prep Consumables levy = $180 ($45 per term)
Leadership Shirts Yr6 Yr. 6 Leadership Program levy $88.20 (22.05 per term)tbc
Camps Yr. 4-5 Canberra Yr. 6 Prices tbc
Instrumental levy $10 per semester for Instrumental students only (Terms 2 &3)
School Fees Schedule for 2016 - per term

1 Child 2 Child 3 Child 4 Child
Tuition Fees 256 345.75 435.50 480.25
(65% discount for 2™ & 3™ child, 82.5%
discount for 4™ child)
Resource and Activity 198.00 326.00 447.75 569.50
Levy
(includes Resources, Catholic Futures,
Maintenance, Excursions, It Levy,
Diaries & other incidental expenses)
Compulsory Capital Levy 131.25 131.25 131.25 131.25
Voluntary P&F levy 29.00 29.00 29.00 29.00
Total per term 614.25 832.00 1043.50 1210.00
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